
Point system - 2 points for showing up + 1 point for every horse you beat. Have to come to at least 3 shows or 1/2 of the shows for the year

1st Place 2nd Place

Open Hackamore Horse Name Twisted Wire 1 Twisted Wire 2 Twin Bridges #1 Twin Bridges #2 Yellowstone #1 Yellowstone #2 Total

Bill Campbell Light From Above 2 4 3 5 2 2 18

Travis Young Smart Bosses Shine 3 3

Jess Kirkpatrick Slick Irish Gangster 2 3 5

Tim Unzicker Metallic Shine 2 4 3 4 13

Mesa Pate Heza Smart Metallic 2 2

Steve Bond Haidas Wild Cat 4 3 7

Limited Open Hackamore Horse Name # OF SHOWS NOT MET  - NO AWARDS

Jess Kirkpatrick Slick Irish Gangster 2 2

Non Pro Hackamore Horse Name # OF SHOWS NOT MET  - NO AWARDS

Antoinette Harms Metallic Mini 3 3

Jamie Lemons Greystone Pistol 2 2 4

Abagail Ann Brogger Shez Ritzy 2 2

Chris Labbe This Cats a Cowboy 2 2

Open Bridle Horse Name

Bill Campbell Playing on Broadway 3 2 7 3 2 3 20

John Eric Branger                                                                                            Shorty Gets Down 2 3 3 2 10

Mesa Pate Roan Latte 6 4 10

Beau Hutchings GDR Sugar Bar Shine 5 5

Kelli Campbell Elans Sassy Fox 4 6 3 2 15

Mike Hoffman Day in the Saddle 2 5 7

Limited Open Bridle Horse Name # OF SHOWS NOT MET  - NO AWARDS

Tony Jackson Xtra Gotyer Gunsup 2 2 4

Beau Hutchings GDR Sugar Bar Shine 2 2

Non Pro Bridle Horse Name

Brittany Allestad Sioux Per Shiney 3 3 3 2 2 2 15

Jane Mersen Simply A Belle 2 2 4

Margaret Ore Wind Her Up Nicolena 2 2

Mesa Radue Day in the Saddle 3 3

Int Non Pro Bridle Horse Name

Brittany Allestad Sioux Per Shiney 2 2 3 2 2 2 13

Margaret Ore Wind Her Up Nicolena 2 2



Limited Non Pro Bridle Horse Name

David Beckett Miss Chic Dun It 3 2 5

Brittany Allestad Sioux Per Shiney 2 3 4 2 3 2 16

Margaret Ore Wind Her Up Nicolena 3 3

Douglas Kremer Elans Smart Lil Razz 2 2

Cooper Justus Rose Pistola 4 4 8

Jerry Gereghty Shorty Jonez 2 3 5

Open Two Rein Horse Name

Steve Bond Whippet to the Side 3 3 5 4 4 4 23

Tim Unzicker Westies Playgun 2 2 2 2 8

Mike Hoffman LH One Time Litelady 4 3 7

Kelli Campbell LH One Time Litelady 2 2

Bill Campbell LH One Time Litelady 2 2

Tye MacDonald Montanas Star Rey 3 3 3 9

Kirk Hall PR Shiner San De 5 5

Non Pro Two Rein Horse Name

Eden Manuel SCR Peptoes Cat 2 2 2 2 8

Novice Non Pro Bridle Horse Name NO ENTRIES

Youth Cow Horse Horse Name # OF SHOWS NOT MET  - NO AWARDS

Cooper Justus Rose Pistola 4 4

Faith Van Dyke PS Willow Patch 3 3

Grace Van Dyke Diggers Spinin Cat 2 2

Youth Boxing Horse Name

Faith Van Dyke APS Willow Patch 10 10

Grace Van Dyke Diggers Spinin Cat 9 9

Bailee Branger Olenas Lil Haida 3 2 8 13

Tenley Allestad All About Charlotte 2 3 4 6 7 6 28

Cooper Justus Teninas Olena 6 6

Samuel Labbe LH Roys Sweet Pepper 5 4 9

Dylon Allestad All In Dual Time 5 3 4 5 17

Blaine Labbe LH Roys Blue Moon 3 2 3 2 10

JR Branger Olenas Lil Haida 2 5 7

Quayd Perry Remedys Smooth Move 4 4

Dillon Labbe San Poco Rojo 2 3 5



Open Futurity Horse Name NRCHA CLASS - NO CMRCHA AWARDS

Jess Holloway SJR Diamond Steel 9 5 14

John Eric Branger Twice Spooked 8 8

Steve Bond Dansannman 7 4 11

Beau Hutchings Bosswhiz Blue 6 6

Patrick Severance Sanndollar 5 2 7

Mike Hoffman Uno One 4 4

Chase Fisher Vondaddabra 3 6 9

Jess Kirkpatrick Kinenos Picadillo 2 2

Kirk Hall Boonys Yellow Cat 7 7

John Branger Bettys Last Rey 3 3

Non- Pro Futurity Horse Name NRCHA CLASS - NO CMRCHA AWARDS

Karnell Perry Just Call Me Rich 5 5

Brittany Allestad Frosted Boonlight 4 4 8

Chris Labbe Holy Hickory Cat 3 3 6

Skeeter Redding Hot Peekaboo 2 2 4

Eden Manuel Aristidox Cat 6 6

Ellory Mills Boon Chocoloca 5 5

Open Derby Horse Name NRCHA CLASS - NO CMRCHA AWARDS

Travis Young Smart Bosses Shine 10 10

Bill Campbell Light From Above 9 9 11 29

Tim Unzicker Metallic Shine 8 3 6 17

Travis Young Reyzin The Boon 18 7 7

Kelli Caampbell A Future Promise 6 6

Steve Bond Gunna Regret 5 5

Jess Kirkpatrick Slick Irish Gangster 4 5 9

Steve Bond Genuine Fast Freddy 3 7 5 15

Mike Hoffman LH Blondeys Legend 2 4 4

Mesa Pate Hesa Smart Metallic 8 8

Chase Fisher Smart Cat Capoo 6 2 8

Chase Fisher Sanmal Cee Lena 2 3 5

Kirk Hall Kandy Cat 10 10

Kirk Hall Metallic Colonel 9 9

Tim Uzicker Black and Blue 7 7



Jess Holloway Mr Frank N Shine 4 4

Steve Bond Haidas Wild Cat 8 8

Limited Open Derby Horse Name NRCHA CLASS - NO CMRCHA AWARDS

Tim Unzicker Metallic Shine 7 3 6 16

Kelli Campbell A Future Promise 6 6

Steve Bond Gunna Regret 5 5

Jess Kirkpatrick Slick Irish Gangster 4 5 9

Mike Hoffman LH Blondeys Legend 3 3

Steve Bond Genuine Fast Freddy 2 7 5 14

Bill Campbell Light From Above 9 11 20

Mesa Pate Heza Smart Metallic 8 8

Chase Fisher Smart Cat Capoo 6 2 8

Mike Hoffman LH Blondeys Legend 4 4

Chase Fisher Sanmal Cee Lena 2 3 5

Kirk Hall Kandy Cat 10 10

Kirk Hall Metallic Colonel 9 9

Steve Bond Haidas Wild Cat 8 8

Tim Unzicker Black and Blue 7 7

Jess Holloway Mr Frank N Shine 4 4

Level 1 Limited Open Derby Horse Name NRCHA CLASS - NO CMRCHA AWARDS

Jess Kirkpatrick Slick Irish Gangster 2 3 5

Mesa Pate Heza Smart Metallic 5 5

Chase Fisher Smart Cat Capoo 4 2 6

Chase Fisher Sanmal Cee Lena 2 3 5

Tina Havemeier Pepto Lena Pink 4 4

Non Pro Derby Horse Name NRCHA CLASS - NO CMRCHA AWARDS

Danielle Malson I Don't Dance 4 4 8

Christie Francis SJR Diamonds Playboy 3 3 3 9

Antoinette Harms Metallic Mini 2 2

Abigail Ann Brogger Shez Ritzy 4 4

Clayton Malson A Sure Cat 5 5

Chris Labbe This Cats A Cowboy 2 2 4

Level 1 Non Pro Derby Horse Name NRCHA CLASS - NO CMRCHA AWARDS

Kayla Schlosser Burnin Metallic 6 6



Sierra Hunewill-Brown Dualin At Boonlight 5 5

Chris Labbe This Cats A Cowboy 4 3 7

Sierra Hunewill-Brown Tacquitos Starry Rey 3 3

Madelyn Kirkpatrick Nics Irish Doll 2 2

Danielle Malson I Don't Dance 4 4

Cooper Justus Teninas Olena 2 2

Clayton Malson A Sure Cat 5 5

Non Pro Boxing Derby Horse Name NRCHA CLASS - NO CMRCHA AWARDS

Samantha Dopp Purr Me A Pepto 3 3 6

Marc Brogger Nabisco Dynamite 2 2

Lindsey Ray Bennett A Future Promise 4 4

Debra Powell Kandy Cat 2 2

Non Pro Boxing Horse Name

Chrissy Hodgskiss This Tomcats Peppy 3 3 2 3 2 2 15

Lindsey Bennett A Future Promise 2 2 3 7

Max Schumacher Shiners Blue Whiz 3 2 5

Chrissy Hodgskiss Light From Above 4 4

Int Non Pro Boxing Horse Name

Chrissy Hodgskiss This Tomcats Peppy 3 3 3 4 2 2 17

Jordyn MacNeill TS Playing for Shots 2 2 4

Teri Keffer Wright To Shine 2 2

Max Schumacher Shiners Blue Whiz 3 3

Chrissy Hodgskiss Light From Above 2 3 5

Limited Non Pro Boxing Horse Name

Chrissy Hodgskiss This Tomcats Peppy 5 4 9

Laurel Laba A Genuine Sioux 4 2 2 5 6 3 22

Julie Wickworst Perfecto Whiskey 3 3

Max Schumacher Shiners Blue Whiz 2 3 5

Robbie Bennett Play N Lively 5 4 2 5 4 20

Lindsey Ray Bennett Slick Bobby Bo 6 3 9

Jordyn MacNeill TS Playing for Shots 5 4 7 2 18

Teri Keffer Wright to Shine 3 3

Faith Van Dyke APS Willow Patch 4 4

Grace Van Dyke Diggers Spinin Cat 3 3



Debra Powell Kandy Cat 2 2

Box Drive Horse Name

Chrissy Hodgskiss This Tomcats Peppy 6 7 5 5 2 6 31

Max Schumacher Shiners Blue Whiz 5 4 3 3 15

David Clark Short Sugar Rey 4 5 6 4 19

David Beckett Miss Chic Dun It 3 6 9

Robbie Bennett Play N Lively 2 3 4 4 5 5 23

Jerry Gereghty Shorty Jonez 2 2

Judy Rongen Shesadealinggoggleeye 2 2

Dylon Allestad Smoothies Black 2 4 3 9

Faith Van Dyke APS Willow Patch 3 3

JR Branger Olenas Lil Haida 2 2


